STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Make Peguined Affidents	-		0		0 = 85	0 70 700 7		
Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to		raham	Cou	nty. Sec.	27 Twp.	8 Rge. 22 XX/V		
Conservation Divisio		Location as "NE/CNW4SW4" or footage from lines						
State Corporation Co		^	NE NW					
245 North Water		Owner Co		rude Explo	ration, I			
Wichita, KS 67202	Lease		Fink		THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN	ell No. 1		
W. C.					vada, CO			
	Charac	ter of We			Dil, Gas o	r Dry Hole)		
			Dry Ho	le				
	Date W	ell compl	eted			12-24 19 8		
		ation for			***************************************	12-24 19 8		
				g approved	I	12-24 19 8		
	•	ng commen				12-2419 8		
		ng comple				1:2-24198		
	Reason	for aban	donment o	of well or	· producing	g formation		
				Dry hol	Le	January Company		
	Ifap	roducing	well is a	abandoned,	date of	last production		
		-	ratiga e e di marin anti-angles e apresenta			19		
Locate well correctly on above	was pe	rmission	obtained	from the	Conservat	ion Division or		
	its ag	ents befo	re pluggi	ing was co		Yes		
Name of Conservation Agent					Gilbert Ba	lthazor		
Producing formation	De:	pth to to	pBo	ottom	_Total Dep	oth of Well 3850		
Show depth and thickness of	or all water, or	I and gas	formatio	ons.				
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECOR	on c							
						CASING RECORD		
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	. PULLED OUT		
				8-5/8	375	-0-		
Describe in detail the								
	Mud laden flu		75 '					
and the second section of the second	70 sks cement							
	25 sks cement							
	10 sks cement		_1_					
	5 sks cement	in rat n	оте					
						and the state of t		
the second second control of the second seco					erreta surreta esta de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa de la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la			
(7.C - 3.1.) A		management of the second secon						
Name of Plugging Contracto	nal description r Emphasis Oil	is necess Operation	sary, use	BACK of	this sheet)		
STATE OF KANSAS	COUNT	ry of	RUS	SSELL	_			
Joe K. Branum		6111B111111111111111111111111111111111	Complex			ss. mer or operator		
of the above-described well	, being first du	ilv sworn	on ooth	00 M	L-4 7 1			
the facts, statements, and as filed and that the same		contained	and the help me	log of the	e above-de	e knowledge of escribed well		
	(Sign	nature)	109	V3 .				
	(DIGI.	lature)	yal 1	ranu	n	•		
		-/	✓ Box 506	Russell		55'		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN T	O before me this	5th.	do		ddress)	01		
	and this	JULI.	day o	T namna	-y VAIN - M	19 81		
			III.	1 1	SERIA. O	1961/97		
6	Fobaura (100'		rend	a K. J	ffine)	any Public		
My commission expires	February 6, 1984			0	A Susan	ery Public.		
			THE WOLLD	GLENDA R. Russell Coun Russell Coun Ay Appt. Exp. 2	TIFFIN ty, Ks.	*		
				Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is	227			

EMPHASIS OIL OPERATIONS

P.O. Box 506

Russell, Kansas 67665

DRILLERS LOG

(PERATOR: Colorado Crude Exploration, Inc.

12395 W. 53rd

Arvada, Colorado 80002

CONTRACTOR: Emphasis Oil Operations

P. O. Box 506

Russell, Kansas 67665

WELL: #1 LEASE: Fink

LOCATION: NE NW SE

Section 27-8-22

Graham County, Kansas

'otal Depth: 3850'

Commenced: 12-12-80

Clasing: 8-5/8" @ 375'

Elevation:

Completed: 12-24-80

Status: Dry Hole

DEPTHS & FORMATIONS

(All measurements from K.B.)

Hoil & clay	30	Shale & sand	2135
Band & shale	1140	Shale	2440
Shale & sand	1776	Shale & lime	3290
nhvdrite	1811	Lime & shale (R.T.D.)	3850

STATE OF KANSAS

SS

COUNTY OF RUSSELL

I, Joe K. Branum, of Emphasis Oil Operations, state that the above and foregoing is a true and correct log of the above captioned well.

Joe K. Branum

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of January, 1981. My Commission Expires: February 6, 1984.

Notary Public